
REGISTRATION FORM
41ST ANNUAL BIRD WEEK

11th - 18th November 2018

PACKAGES INCLUDE:
• Accommodation for three or seven nights
• Dinner, Breakfast, Lunch daily for three or seven nights
• Morning and Afternoon Tea for three or seven nights
• 4WD bus excursions

• Long and short walks
• Bird counts and lectures; assist collecting data for
   Department of Environment and Heritage Protection
• Early morning excursions

Please note:
• Prices are per person and $150 deposit is required at the time of booking to secure your spot.
• Special rates are available for extra nights, please ask our Reservations Team. If you are interested in joining Forest Weekend 

prior to Bird Week, please advise the Reception team when you make your booking.
• 3 nights stay option is only available for arrivals on November 11th 2018.

NAME(S):

ARRIVAL DATE: DEPARTURE DATE:

PAYMENT DETAILS: CHEQUE VISA (1.5% SURCHARGE) MASTERCARD (1.5% SURCHARGE)

DIRECT DEBIT AMEX (3% SURCHARGE) DINERS (3% SURCHARGE)

CARD NUMBER: EXPIRY DATE:

CARDHOLDER NAME: SIGNATURE:

HOME NUMBER: E-MAIL ADDRESS:

PAYMENT FORM

Send this completed form to RESERVATIONS@OREILLYS.COM.AU or call 1800 688 722.
 

We will process your booking and forward you a confirmation via e-mail.

www.oreillys.com.au
Reservations: 1800 688 722
Lamington National Park Road
Via Canungra, Queensland 4275@oreillysrainforestretreat

facebook.com/OReillysRainforestRetreat

Fo l l ow us on Social Media...

BOOK NOW

ROOM TYPE TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE NUMBER 
OF GUESTS

Mountain View Twin / Double $ 1,925.00 
Mountain View Single $ 2,450.00 
Retreat Room Double $ 1,855.00 
Retreat Room Single $ 2,310.00 

Hiker’s Hangout Double $ 1,890.00 
Hiker’s Hangout Single $ 2,380.00 
Two bedroom Villa Quad share $ 2,065.00 
Two Bedroom Villa Double $ 2,730.00 

TOTAL $

$

7 NIGHT STAY

TOTAL DUE

or

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE NUMBER 
OF GUESTS

$ 905.00 
$ 1,130.00 
$ 875.00 

$ 1,070.00 

$ 890.00 
$ 1,100.00 
$ 965.00 

$ 1,250.00 

TOTAL $

$

3 NIGHT STAY

TOTAL DUE


